9:00 a.m.

9:15a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:20 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

12:00

1:00 p.m.

AGENDA

Nuclear Energy Advisory Committee Meeting

Crystal City Marriott at Reagan National Airport
1999 Jefferson Davis Highway
Arlington, Virginia 22202

Potomac Ballroom, Salon D

April 21, 2008

Welcome and Opening Remarks

Assessing Alternatives for Fueling
Radioisotope Power Systems

Break

Update on NE’s

Next Generation Nuclear Plant Project
e Commercialization Activities

e Development of Licensing Framework
e R&D Activities

Overview of

Nuclear Energy R&D
Facility Requirements Study
Lunch

Update on the
Global Nuclear Energy Partnership

e Introduction/Overview

e Status of Industry Engagement

e Status of R&D Activities

Chairman Bill Martin
Assistant Secretary Dennis Spurgeon

Dennis Miotla, Deputy Assistant
Secretary for Nuclear Power
Deployment

Thomas O’Connor, Director
Office of Gas Reactor Deployment

Paul Kearns
Battelle Memorial Institute

Committee Members

Paul Lisowski,
Deputy Assistant Secretary
for Fuel Cycle Management

Daniel Stout, Director
Office of LWR Spent Fuel Separations

Phillip Finck, INL Associate
Laboratory Director, Nuclear Science
& Technology



3:00 p.m.

3:20 p.m.

4:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

5:15 p.m.

Break

Update on the

Global Nuclear Energy Partnership
e Status of International Activities
Public Comment Period

Closing Remarks

Adjourn

Edward McGinnis,

Deputy Assistant Secretary

for Corporate and Global Partnership
Development

Chairman Bill Martin
Assistant Secretary Dennis Spurgeon



