## **AGENDA**

## **Nuclear Energy Advisory Committee Meeting**

Crystal City Marriott at Reagan National Airport 1999 Jefferson Davis Highway Arlington, Virginia 22202

## Potomac Ballroom, Salon D

April 21, 2008

9:00 a.m.	Welcome and Opening Remarks	Chairman Bill Martin Assistant Secretary Dennis Spurgeon
9:15 a.m.	Assessing Alternatives for Fueling Radioisotope Power Systems	Dennis Miotla, Deputy Assistant Secretary for Nuclear Power Deployment
10:00 a.m.	Break	
10:20 a.m.	<ul> <li>Update on NE's</li> <li>Next Generation Nuclear Plant Project</li> <li>Commercialization Activities</li> <li>Development of Licensing Framework</li> <li>R&amp;D Activities</li> </ul>	Thomas O'Connor, Director Office of Gas Reactor Deployment
11:00 a.m.	Overview of Nuclear Energy R&D Facility Requirements Study	Paul Kearns Battelle Memorial Institute
12:00	Lunch	Committee Members
1:00 p.m.	Update on the Global Nuclear Energy Partnership	
	• Introduction/Overview	Paul Lisowski, Deputy Assistant Secretary for Fuel Cycle Management
	• Status of Industry Engagement	Daniel Stout, Director Office of LWR Spent Fuel Separations
	• Status of R&D Activities	Phillip Finck, INL Associate Laboratory Director, Nuclear Science & Technology

3:00 p.m.	Break	
3:20 p.m.	<ul><li>Update on the</li><li>Global Nuclear Energy Partnership</li><li>Status of International Activities</li></ul>	Edward McGinnis, Deputy Assistant Secretary for Corporate and Global Partnership Development
4:30 p.m.	Public Comment Period	
5:00 p.m.	Closing Remarks	Chairman Bill Martin Assistant Secretary Dennis Spurgeon
5:15 p.m.	Adjourn	